
 
 
 

Fort Payne Track and Field Schedule 2020 

  Indoor Track  
Date  Team  Location  Meet 

12/7/2019 Varsity(Relays) Birmingham Crossplex Indoor Meet 

12/19/2019(Thurs) Varsity Birmingham Crossplex Indoor Meet 

1/7/2020(Tues) Varsity Birmingham Crossplex Indoor Meet 

1/14/2020(Tues) Varsity Birmingham Crossplex Indoor Meet 

2/7-8/2020 Varsity Birmingham Crossplex State Meet 

  Outdoor Track  
2/28/2020(Fri) Varsity  Guntersville Co-Ed Relays 

3/7/2020 (Sat) Varsity Cullman Cullman Invitational 

3/10/2020(Tues) JH Albertville Albertville JV Meet #1 

3/17/2020(Tues) JH Albertville Albertville JV Meet #2 

3/19/2020(Thurs) Varsity (Top 4) Fort Payne Northeast Al. Invitational 

3/23-3/27/2020 Spring Break Spring Break 

3/31/2020(Tues) JH Albertville Albertville JV Invitational 

4/3/2020(Fri) Varsity (Top 3) Albertville Albertville Invitational 

4/10/2020 (Fri) Varsity (Top 4) Guntersville Lake Guntersville Invtiational 

4/17/2020(Fri) Varsity (Top 4) Scottsboro Scottsboro Last Chance 

4/24-25/2020 Varsity Fort Payne Sectionals 

4/30-5/2/2020 Varsity Gulf Shores State Meet 

    Schedule is subject to change *   
 


